UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
BYC8                                                                                             Preliminary                                                                                            DIODE
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 4
Copyright © 2019 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R601-025.h
ULTRAFAST, LOW SWITCHING
LOSS RECTIFIER DIODE
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC BYC8 is a rectifier diode. It provides the designers with

 SYMBOL
TO-220-2 / SMB TO-252
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3
BYC8L-6-TA2-T BYC8G-6-TA2-T TO-220-2 K A NC Tube
BYC8L-6-TN3-R BYC8G-6-TN3-R TO-252 NC K A Tape Reel
BYC8L-6-SMB-R BYC8G-6-SMB-R SMB K A NC Tape Reel
Note: Pin Assignment: A: Anode  K: Cathode
BYC8                                                                                                              Preliminary                                                                           DIODE
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 4
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                                  QW-R601-025.h